
Special District Capital Food Community
General Revenue Activity Outlay Building Construction Debt Service Service Education Trust

Fund Fund Fund Fund Fund Fund Fund Fund Fund Fund Total
ASSETS

Cash 5,097,421.58       61,631.11          9,217.67        47,000.00      105,309.19    400,676.03       -                   465,520.71     2,215.54        37,462.10      6,226,453.93
Petty Cash 200.00            200.00
Investments -                  463,795.30    463,795.30
Receivables 50,000.00            80,655.81       130,655.81
Inventories 19,166.94       19,166.94
Deferred Outflows 206,315.00     206,315.00

Total assets 5,147,421.58 61,631.11          9,217.67 47,000.00 105,309.19 400,676.03 0.00 771,858.46 2,215.54 501,257.40 7,046,586.98

LIABILITIES & FUND BALANCE
Accounts payable 25,882.97            22,208.88          1,597.98 2,000.00 51,689.83
Unfunded OPEB & Pension Liability 722,009.00 722,009.00
Deferred Inflow 95,582.00 95,582.00
Accrued Annual Req Contribution 129,575.00 129,575.00
Benefits payable 1,171.07              1,171.07
Sick leave & other payables 10,000.00            10,000.00

Total current liabilities 37,054.04 22,208.88          1,597.98 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 947,166.00 0.00 2,000.00 1,010,026.90

Revenues - year to date 1,064,643.18 441,473.74        1,386.03 47,000.00 292,520.00 191,828.31 0.00 86,799.63 0.00 6,326.30        2,131,977.19
Expenditures - year to date (1,245,005.63) (456,030.75)       (1,597.98) 0.00 (187,210.81) (122,342.50) 0.00 (80,661.07) 0.00 (8,500.00)       (2,101,348.74)
Pension and OPEB Liability (740,851.00) (740,851.00)
Reserve for Scholarship Corpus 15,000.00      15,000.00
Committed Fund Balance 1,660,000.00 1,660,000.00
Reserved for BG1 0.00
Reserve for encumberances 0.00
Reserved for SFCC escrow 0.00
Unreserved fund balance-beginning 3,630,729.99 53,979.24          7,831.64 0.00 0.00 331,190.22 0.00 559,404.90 2,215.54 486,431.10    5,071,782.63

Total unreserved fund balance 5,110,367.54 39,422.23          7,619.69 47,000.00 105,309.19 400,676.03 0.00 (175,307.54) 2,215.54 499,257.40 6,036,560.08

Total liabilities & fund balance 5,147,421.58 61,631.11          9,217.67 47,000.00 105,309.19 400,676.03 0.00 771,858.46 2,215.54 501,257.40 7,046,586.98

           

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMBINED BALANCE SHEET

August 31, 2023



% OF YEAR COMPLETE 16.67%

% %
Budget Year to Date Prior Year Change Of Budget Budget Year to Date Of Budget

REVENUES
Unreserved Fund Balance 3,630,729.99 3,630,729.99 2,834,158.51 796,571.48         100.00% 53,979.24 53,979.24 100.00%

Local revenues 3,736,000.00 185,269.42 131,064.37 54,205.05           4.96% 8,302.80 34,807.73 419.23%
State revenues 5,209,782.00 866,166.42 842,286.42 23,880.00           16.63% 705,208.17 198,829.06 28.19%
Federal revenues 42,000.00 5,574.92 5,270.11 304.81                13.27% 1,143,109.00 207,836.95 18.18%
Interfund transfers 96,552.52 7,632.42 6,763.63 868.79                7.90% 36,855.00 0.00 0.00%

Total revenues 9,084,334.52 1,064,643.18 985,384.53 79,258.65 11.72% 1,893,474.97 441,473.74 23.32%

EXPENDITURES
Instruction 4,253,179.30 400,395.85 403,623.05 (3,227.20)            9.41% 1,139,531.62 250,547.74 21.99%
Student supp. services 324,760.00 33,816.76 42,839.43 (9,022.67)            10.41% 59,325.76 28,937.27 48.78%
Instructional staff supp. 248,883.30 40,862.21 32,119.95 8,742.26             16.42% 477,296.14 137,139.53 28.73%
District admin. support 461,319.98 55,545.12 71,119.25 (15,574.13)          12.04% 0.00 0.00%
School admin. support 724,859.29 81,652.17 80,267.23 1,384.94             11.26% 0.00%
Business supp. service 380,715.00 51,920.74 53,478.93 (1,558.19)            13.64% 0.00%
Plant operation 2,177,457.55 499,462.56 321,606.24 177,856.32         22.94% 16,000.00 0.00%
Student transportation 649,823.10 75,350.22 46,779.89 28,570.33           11.60% 14,000.00 0.00%
Food service operation -                      0.00% 0.00%
Community services -                      0.00% 215,748.17 37,875.51 17.56%
Acquisition / renovation -                      0.00% 0.00%
Debt service -                      0.00% 0.00%
Fund transfers 36,855.00 6,000.00 6,000.00             16.28% 25,552.52 1,530.70 5.99%

Total expenditures 9,257,852.52 1,245,005.63 1,051,833.97 193,171.66 13.45% 1,947,454.21 456,030.75 23.42%

Increase(decrease) in fund balance (173,518.00) (180,362.45) (66,449.44) (113,913.01) (53,979.24) (14,557.01)

Unreserved Fund Balance 3,457,211.99 3,450,367.54 2,767,709.07 682,658.47 0.00 39,422.23

Committed Fund Balance 1,660,000.00 1,660,000.00 1,660,000.00 -                      
Restricted for Construction 0.00 0.00 0.00 -                      

Total Fund Balance 5,117,211.99 5,110,367.54 4,427,709.07 682,658.47         

GENERAL FUND

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE

August 31, 2023

SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDS



% OF YEAR COMPLETE 16.67%

%
Budget Year to Date Of Budget

REVENUES
Beginning fund bal. 0.00 7,831.64

Local revenues 0.00%
State revenues 0.00%
Federal revenues 0.00%
Interfund transfers 1,386.03 0.00%

Total revenues 0.00 1,386.03 0.00%

EXPENDITURES
Instruction 1,597.98 0.00%
Student supp. services 0.00%
Instructional staff supp. 0.00%
District admin. support 0.00%
School admin. support 0.00%
Business supp. service 0.00%
Plant operation 0.00%
Student transportation 0.00%
Central office support 0.00%
Food service operation 0.00%
Community services 0.00%
Building renovations 0.00%
Debt service 0.00%
Fund transfers 0.00%

Total expenditures 0.00 1,597.98 0.00%

Increase(decrease) in fund balance 0.00 (211.95)

Ending fund balance 0.00 7,619.69

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE

August 31, 2023

DISTRICT ACTIVITY FUNDS



% OF YEAR COMPLETE 16.67%

% %
Budget Year to Date Of Budget Budget Year to Date Of Budget

REVENUES
Beginning fund bal. 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Local revenues 0.00% 390,042.00 0.00%
State revenues 94,341.00 47,000.00 49.82% 568,463.00 292,520.00 51.46%
Federal revenues 0.00% 0.00%
Interfund transfers 0.00% 0.00%

Total revenues 94,341.00 47,000.00 49.82% 958,505.00 292,520.00 30.52%

EXPENDITURES
Instruction 0.00% 0.00%
Student supp. services 0.00% 0.00%
Instructional staff supp. 0.00% 0.00%
District admin. support 0.00% 0.00%
School admin. support 0.00% 0.00%
Business supp. service 0.00% 0.00%
Plant operation 0.00% 0.00%
Student transportation 0.00% 0.00%
Central office support 0.00% 0.00%
Food service operation 0.00% 0.00%
Community services 0.00% 0.00%
Building renovations 0.00% 0.00%
Debt service 0.00% 0.00%
Fund transfers 0.00% 665,400.70 187,210.81 28.14%

Total expenditures 0.00 0.00 0.00% 665,400.70 187,210.81 28.14%

Increase(decrease) in fund balance 94,341.00 47,000.00 293,104.30 105,309.19

SFCC escrow 0.00 0.00

Ending fund balance 94,341.00 47,000.00 293,104.30 105,309.19

BUILDING FUNDCAPITAL OUTLAY FUND

COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE

August 31, 2023

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT



% OF YEAR COMPLETE 16.67%

% %
Budget Year to Date Of Budget Budget Year to Date Of Budget

REVENUES
Beginning fund bal. 0.00 331,190.22 0.00 0.00

Local revenues 4,617.50 0.00% 0.00%
State revenues 0.00% 209,474.30 0.00%
Federal revenues 0.00% 0.00%
Misc revenues 0.00% 0.00%
Interfund transfers 187,210.81 0.00% 665,400.70 0.00%

Total receipts 0.00 191,828.31 0.00% 874,875.00 0.00 0.00%

EXPENDITURES
Instruction 0.00% 0.00%
Student supp. services 0.00% 0.00%
Instructional staff supp. 0.00% 0.00%
District admin. support 0.00% 0.00%
School admin. support 0.00% 0.00%
Business supp. service 0.00% 0.00%
Plant operation 0.00% 0.00%
Student transportation 0.00% 0.00%
Central office support 0.00% 0.00%
Food service operation 0.00% 0.00%
Community services 0.00% 0.00%
Building/Site improvements 122,342.50 0.00% 0.00%
Debt service 0.00% 874,875.00 0.00%
Fund transfers 0.00% 0.00%

Total expenditures 0.00 122,342.50 0.00% 874,875.00 0.00 0.00%

Increase(decrease) in fund balance 0.00 69,485.81 0.00 0.00

Ending fund balance 0.00 400,676.03 0.00 0.00

DEBT SERVICE FUNDCONSTRUCTION FUND

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

August 31, 2023

COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE



% OF YEAR COMPLETE 16.67%

%
Budget Year to Date Of Budget

REVENUES
Beginning fund bal. 559,404.90 559,404.90

Local revenues 36,000.00 5,180.69 14.39%
State revenues 6,600.00 0.00%
Federal revenues 952,000.00 81,618.94 8.57%
Interfund transfers 0.00%

Total receipts 994,600.00 86,799.63 8.73%

EXPENDITURES
Instruction 0.00%
Student supp. services 0.00%
Instructional staff supp. 0.00%
District admin. support 0.00%
School admin. support 0.00%
Business supp. service 0.00%
Plant operation 0.00%
Student transportation 0.00%
Central office support 0.00%
Food service operation 921,090.00 74,559.35 8.09%
Day care operation 0.00%
Community services 0.00%
Building improvements 0.00%
Debt service 0.00%
Fund transfers 71,000.00 6,101.72 8.59%

Total expenditures 992,090.00 80,661.07 8.13%

Increase(decrease) in fund balance 2,510.00 6,138.56

Pension & OPEB liability 0.00 (740,851.00)

Ending fund balance 561,914.90 (175,307.54)

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE

August 31, 2023

FOOD SERVICE



% OF YEAR COMPLETE 16.67%

% %
Budget Year to Date Of Budget Budget Year to Date Of Budget

REVENUES
Beginning fund bal. 2,215.54 2,215.54 486,431.10 486,431.10

Local revenues 4,500.00 0.00 0.00% 13,785.00 326.30 2.37%
State revenues 0.00% 0.00%
Federal revenues 0.00% 0.00%
Interfund transfers 0.00% 16,000.00 6,000.00 37.50%

Total revenues 4,500.00 0.00 0.00% 29,785.00 6,326.30 21.24%

EXPENDITURES
Instruction 0.00% 0.00%
Student supp. services 0.00% 0.00%
Instructional staff supp. 0.00% 0.00%
District admin. support 0.00% 0.00%
School admin. support 0.00% 0.00%
Business supp. service 0.00% 0.00%
Plant operation 0.00% 0.00%
Student transportation 0.00% 0.00%
Central office support 0.00% 0.00%
Food service operation 0.00% 0.00%
Community services 4,000.00 0.00 0.00% 38,740.00 8,500.00 21.94%
Building renovations 0.00% 0.00%
Debt service 0.00% 0.00%
Fund transfers 0.00% 0.00%

Total expenditures 4,000.00 0.00 0.00% 38,740.00 8,500.00 21.94%

Increase(decrease) in fund balance 500.00 0.00 (8,955.00) (2,173.70)

Ending fund balance 2,715.54 2,215.54 477,476.10 484,257.40

TRUST FUNDS

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

August 31, 2023

COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE

COMMUNITY EDUCATION - ENTERPRISE FUND
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% of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of
Revenue Jul-23 Use Aug-23 Use Sep-23 Use Oct-23 Use Nov-23 Use Dec-23 Use Jan-24 Use Feb-24 Use Mar-24 Use Apr-24 Use May-24 Use Jun-24 Use Total
Student Lunch -               0% -            0% -            0% 0% -            0% -            0% -              0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -              
Student Breakfast -               0% -            0% -            0% 0% -            0% -            0% -              0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -              
Ala Carte / Adult Meals -               0% 161.80       0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -              0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% 161.80         
Commodities -               0% 292.15       1% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -              0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% 292.15         
Federal Reimbursement 670.98         37% 42,023.19  97% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -              0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% 42,694.17    
Other 1,134.11      63% 1,036.39    2% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -              0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% 2,170.50      
Total Revenue 1,805.09      43,513.53  -            -            -            -            -              -            -            -            -            -            45,318.62    

Expenditures
Cost of Food Consumed 136.84         4% 13,080.68  40% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -              0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% 13,217.52    
Supplies etc 1,485.98      49% 3,864.63    12% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -              0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% 5,350.61      
Wages 309.38         10% 11,625.15  36% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -              0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% 11,934.53    
Benefits 110.97         4% 3,740.05    12% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -              0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% 3,851.02      
Equipment -               0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -              0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -              
Maint./Travel/Utilities 1,017.60      33% 77.50         0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -              0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% 1,095.10      
Total Expenditures 3,060.77      32,388.01  -            -            -            -            -              -            -            -            -            -            35,448.78    

School Profit (loss) (1,255.68)     11,125.52  -            -            -            -            -              -            -            -            -            -            9,869.84      

Cental Office Overhead 2,441.86      4,559.65    -            -            -            -            -              -            -            -            -            -            7,001.51      

Food Service Profit (loss) (3,697.54)     6,565.87    -            -            -            -            -              -            -            -            -            -            2,868.33      

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS
STEVENSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

PROFIT (LOSS) REPORT



% of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of
Revenue Jul-23 Use Aug-23 Use SEPT 23 Use Oct-23 Use Nov-23 Use Dec-23 Use Jan-24 Use Feb-24 Use Mar-24 Use Apr-24 Use May-24 Use Jun-24 Use Total
Student Lunch -              0% -              0% -              0% -             0% -             0% -              0% -              0% -              0% -            0% -            0% -              0% -             0% -                 
Student Breakfast -              0% -              0% -              0% -             0% -             0% -              0% -              0% -              0% -            0% -            0% -              0% -             0% -                 
Ala Carte / Adult Meals -              0% 677.90        2% -              0% -             0% -             0% -              0% -              0% -              0% -            0% -            0% -              0% -             0% 677.90           
Commodities -              0% -              0% -              0% -             0% -             0% -              0% -              0% -              0% -            0% -            0% -              0% -             0% -                 
Federal Reimbursement -              0% 38,632.62   96% -              0% -             0% -             0% -              0% -              0% -              0% -            0% -            0% -              0% -             0% 38,632.62      
Other 1,134.11     100% 1,036.38     3% -              0% -             0% -             0% -              0% -              0% -              0% -            0% -            0% -              0% -             0% 2,170.49        
Total Revenue 1,134.11     40,346.90   -              -             -             -              -              -              -            -            -              -             41,481.01      

Expenditures
Consumed Food -              0% 11,122.01   42% -              0% -             0% -             0% -              0% -              0% -              0% -            0% -            0% -              0% -             0% 11,122.01      
Supplies etc 1,967.10     39% 2,762.71     11% -              0% -             0% -             0% -              0% -              0% -              0% -            0% -            0% -              0% -             0% 4,729.81        
Wages 669.38        13% 9,266.80     35% -              0% -             0% -             0% -              0% -              0% -              0% -            0% -            0% -              0% -             0% 9,936.18        
Benefits 235.64        5% 2,987.48     11% -              0% -             0% -             0% -              0% -              0% -              0% -            0% -            0% -              0% -             0% 3,223.12        
Equipment -              0% -              0% -              0% -             0% -             0% -              0% -              0% -              0% -            0% -            0% -              0% -             0% -                 
Maint./Travel/Utilities 2,120.67     42% 77.50          0% -              0% -             0% -             0% -              0% -              0% -              0% -            0% -            0% -              0% -             0% 2,198.17        
Total Expenditures 4,992.79     26,216.50   -              -             -             -              -              -              -            -            -              -             31,209.29$    

School Profit (loss) (3,858.68)    14,130.40   -              -             -             -              -              -              -            -            -              -             10,271.72      

Cental Office Overhead  2,441.85     4,559.64     -              -             -             -              -              -              -            -            -              -             7,001.49$      

Food Service Profit (loss) (6,300.53)    9,570.76     -              -             -             -              -              -              -            -            -              -             3,270.23        

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS
RUSSELLVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

PROFIT (LOSS) REPORT



RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM

 PAID WARRANT REPORT

Report generated: 09/14/2023 09:26
User:             9523sbol
Program ID:       apwarrnt

Page      1

                                    DATE:   09/14/2023    WARRANT:   091923    AMOUNT:  $ 412,531.78

                                            To Mark Coursey, Treasurer:  At the regular monthly meeting
                                                 of the Russellville Independent Board of Education the
                                                 following claims and bills were approved and ordered to be
                                                 paid by the Treasurer.  The Chairperson and Secretary must
                                                 sign this order on the indicated lines.
                                            
                                            
                                            
                                                               Chairperson and Secretary
                                            
                                            
                                            
                                            Board Chairperson                  ___________________________________
                                            
                                            
                                            
                                            
                                            Board Secretary                    ___________________________________
                                            
                                            
                                            
                                            
                                                                               



RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM

 PREPAID INVOICE LIST

Report generated: 09/14/2023 09:26
User:             9523sbol
Program ID:       apwarrnt

Page      2

  WARRANT:   091923    09/14/2023

VENDOR VENDOR NAME      R     DOCUMENT     PO       TYPE  DUE DATE              AMOUNT VOUCHER     CHECK COMMENT

    CASH ACCOUNT: 10       6101          CASH IN BANK                  

    141 ELECTRIC PLANT  00000 52744                 DD   08/21/2023           1,924.60              13244 ELECTRICITY STMT
   5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 52762           31711 DD   08/23/2023           5,870.80              13245 RHS GROCERY/SUPPLIES DEL.
   5435 ATMOS           00000 52833                 DD   08/28/2023              95.87              13246 NAT GAS STMT
   5435 ATMOS           00000 52834                 DD   08/28/2023              69.00              13247 NAT GAS STMT
    141 ELECTRIC PLANT  00000 52835                 DD   08/28/2023              31.74              13248 ELECTRICITY STMT
    141 ELECTRIC PLANT  00000 52836                 DD   08/28/2023          10,081.42              13249 ELECTRICITY STMT
   5435 ATMOS           00000 52837                 DD   08/29/2023              69.00              13250 NAT GAS STMT
   5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 52886           31722 DD   08/30/2023           5,324.09              13252 SES GROCERY/SUPPLIES DELIV
    141 ELECTRIC PLANT  00000 52939                 DD   09/01/2023           1,100.00              13253 FIBER LEASE
   1680 CITY OF RUSSELL 00001 52940                 DD   09/05/2023           6,281.18              13254 WATER STMT
    141 ELECTRIC PLANT  00000 52941                 DD   09/05/2023          14,010.30              13255 ELECTRICITY STMT
   5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 52990           31727 DD   09/07/2023           4,316.33              13256 RHS GROCERY/SUPPLIES
   5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 52991           31783 DD   09/07/2023          20,496.65              13257 SES/RHS GROCERY/SUPPLIES
   5435 ATMOS           00000 53014                 DD   09/11/2023             307.88              13258 NAT GAS STMT
   5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 53078           31807 DD   09/13/2023           7,057.19              13259 RHS GROCERY/SUPPLIES
   5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 53079           31796 DD   09/13/2023           2,380.04              13260 RHS/SES GROCERY/SUPPLIES
   7965 C & C CONTRACTI 00000 52745           31637 INV  08/21/2023          23,490.47              80306 SES FENCE FOR PLAYGROUND
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 52747           31413 INV  08/22/2023             395.98              80307 METAL STORAGE CABINET W/DR
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 52748           31488 INV  08/22/2023             203.97              80307 FOLDABLE PLATFORM DOLLY
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 52750           31444 INV  08/22/2023             359.97              80307 SAMSUNG GALAXY TABLETS FOR
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 52751           31591 INV  08/22/2023             201.25              80307 BOOKSHELF, DRY ERASE BOARD
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 52752          256621 INV  08/22/2023             190.00              80307 6 FOLDING BLACK CHAIRS
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 52753          256627 INV  08/22/2023             143.17              80307 EXPO MARKERS AND PENCIL SH
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 52758          256569 INV  07/31/2023             695.64              80307 CHAIRMATE BABY CHANGING TA
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 52797                 INV  07/31/2023             215.74              80307  PRINTER
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 52798                 INV  07/31/2023             160.87              80307 SUPPLIES FOR STUDENTS
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 52828          310070 INV  08/22/2023             502.25              80307 SUPPLIES FOR MARCHING BAND
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 52829          310063 INV  08/22/2023             386.04              80307 SHEET PROTECTORS AND OTHER
   7437 AT&T            00000 52763                 INV  08/22/2023               1.24              80308 AUG CO TELEPHONE
   8251 AT&T            00000 52764                 INV  08/22/2023             518.60              80309 MONTHLY TELEPHONE
   7344 BASHAM, MORGAN  00000 52793                 INV  07/31/2023             128.14              80310 REIMB MILEAGE TO LOUISVILL
   7344 BASHAM, MORGAN  00000 52794                 INV  07/31/2023              71.79              80310 MEAL REIMB FOR KASA 07/26-
   8474 BLUEGRASS COMME 00000 52765           31639 INV  08/22/2023          25,019.00              80311 RHS FRONT DOORS TO MAIN HA
   7641 BOOTH, REX      00000 52827          310084 INV  08/22/2023             877.21              80312 MILEAGE/MEALS ST. LOUIS FO
   8307 BRADSHAW        00000 52799          310055 INV  07/31/2023             500.00              80313 SPEAKER FOR DRUG PREVENTIO
   1464 BROWDER, DEBBIE 00000 52792          310058 INV  08/22/2023             236.18              80314 MILEAGE AND MEALS FOR VICT
   1464 BROWDER, DEBBIE 00000 52800          310060 INV  07/31/2023             404.63              80314 REIMBURSEMENT FOR MILEAGE
   7987 CMSI            00000 52766           31582 INV  08/22/2023             394.10              80315 TRASH CAN, BULK SOAP DISPE
    764 COUNCIL FOR EXC 00000 52802           31408 INV  07/31/2023             195.00              80316 K. HARTMAN MEMBERSHIP
   8477 COURTNEY ROGERS 00000 52823                 INV  08/22/2023             143.84              80317 REIMB MILEAGE/MEALS KACTE
   8464 DARRYL GREEN    00000 52769          501475 INV  08/22/2023              45.76              80318 REIMBURSEMENT FOR STAFF BR
   8464 DARRYL GREEN    00000 52770          501475 INV  08/22/2023              58.53              80318 REIMBURSEMENT FOR STAFF BR
   8592 DAVID FLEMING   00000 52825          310085 INV  08/22/2023             255.28              80319 KASA LEADERSHIP INSTITUTE
   7976 ECC PRESSURE WA 00000 52767           31642 INV  08/22/2023             400.00              80320 RHS POWERWASH CAFE PATIO &
   6030 GERALD PRINTING 00000 52768           31703 INV  08/22/2023             316.85              80321 COLOR COPIES
   6030 GERALD PRINTING 00000 52804          310081 INV  07/31/2023             698.40              80321 SHIRTS FOR STUDENTS AMD ST
   7483 GREEN RIVER REN 00001 52754           31454 INV  08/22/2023           1,064.30              80322 LIFT TOR REPAIR MAINT BARN
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VENDOR VENDOR NAME      R     DOCUMENT     PO       TYPE  DUE DATE              AMOUNT VOUCHER     CHECK COMMENT

   5571 GUFFY, DAVID    00000 52771                 INV  08/22/2023              93.48              80323 REIMB MILEAGE IN DISTRICT
    779 HILL MANFACTURI 00000 52755           31619 INV  08/22/2023           1,485.00              80324 HYPO WIPES, LIFT-UP
   8089 IHN CONTRACTING 00000 52756           31291 INV  08/22/2023           5,350.00              80325 PAINT & REPAIR INSULATION
   8089 IHN CONTRACTING 00000 52757           31291 INV  08/22/2023           3,875.00              80325 PAINT & REPAIR INSULATION
   1336 JOSTENS INC     00000 52772                 INV  08/22/2023              36.95              80326 DIPLOMAS
   8596 JUSTIN KIRBY    00000 52810                 INV  07/31/2023              36.56              80327 REIMB KASA MEALS 07/26-07/
   6068 KAAC            00000 52806          310076 INV  07/31/2023             375.00              80328 ACADEMIC TEAM COMPETTITION
     11 KASA            00000 52773          310080 INV  08/22/2023             479.00              80329 REGISTRATION FOR DAVID FLE
     11 KASA            00000 52774          310080 INV  08/22/2023             202.07              80329 REGISTRATION FOR DAVID FLE
     11 KASA            00000 52807          256597 INV  07/31/2023             762.60              80329 ANNUAL LEADERSHIP REG MEMB
     11 KASA            00000 52808          256602 INV  07/31/2023             479.00              80329 KASA CONFERENCE 2023
     11 KASA            00000 52809          256598 INV  07/31/2023             199.08              80329 KASA MEMBERSHIP DUES 23-24
   7686 KMEA            00000 52775          501471 INV  08/22/2023              75.00              80330 KMEA RMS REGISTRATION 2023
   7558 LINK, JULIANA   00000 52824          310086 INV  08/22/2023             280.06              80331 MEAL REIMBURSEMENT FOR KAC
   8288 MATEAH BLACK    00000 52795          310056 INV  07/31/2023             480.00              80332 120 SHIRTS FOR STUDENTS AN
   8454 MEGAN HOUCHINS  00000 52805          501468 INV  07/31/2023             106.98              80333 MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT TO A
   6670 NAYLOR, TRACY   00000 52826          310103 INV  08/22/2023             223.33              80334 REIMB FOR EXPENSES FOR KAS
   5978 ORKIN, INC.     00000 52776                 INV  08/22/2023              51.95              80335 PEST SERV
   5978 ORKIN, INC.     00000 52777                 INV  08/22/2023              95.00              80335 PEST SERV
   5978 ORKIN, INC.     00000 52778                 INV  08/22/2023             101.05              80335 PEST SERV
   5978 ORKIN, INC.     00000 52779                 INV  08/22/2023              87.96              80335 PEST SERV
   5978 ORKIN, INC.     00000 52780                 INV  08/22/2023              50.34              80335 PEST SERV
   5978 ORKIN, INC.     00000 52781                 INV  08/22/2023              58.84              80335 PEST SERV
   5978 ORKIN, INC.     00000 52782                 INV  08/22/2023             178.34              80335 PEST SERV
   1388 PRATT'S AUTO BO 00000 52783           31583 INV  08/22/2023             859.54              80336 TRUCK REPAIR
   8175 QUADIENT FINANC 00000 52812                 INV  07/31/2023              80.13              80337 POSTAGE RHS
   8175 QUADIENT FINANC 00000 52822          256663 INV  07/31/2023             128.00              80337 POSTAGE RENTEL PAYMENT
   8179 QUADIENT INC    00001 52784                 INV  08/22/2023             214.68              80338 LEASE PYMT
   8183 QUADIENT LEASIN 00000 52785                 INV  08/22/2023             156.27              80339 LEASE PYMT
   1479 QUILL CORPORATI 00000 52815          310068 INV  07/31/2023              37.25              80340 MANILLA FOLDERS, EXPO MARK
   1479 QUILL CORPORATI 00000 52816          310068 INV  07/31/2023             231.25              80340 MANILLA FOLDERS, EXPO MARK
    119 RUSSELLVILLE HI 00000 52817                 INV  07/31/2023              60.00              80341 REIMB GAS FOR BUS
   8266 SCHOLASTIC      00000 52818           31712 INV  07/31/2023             203.28              80342 RHS/RMS NEW YORK TIMES UPF
    101 SCHOOL SPECIALT 00000 52821          256625 INV  07/31/2023             282.50              80343 LOOSE LEAF PAPER 500PACK
   8473 SHANON LEAVELL  00000 52811                 INV  07/31/2023             190.79              80344 REIMB MILEAGE FRED AWARD
   5106 SHERWIN WILLIAM 00001 52786           31579 INV  08/22/2023               7.64              80345 COLOR TO GO
   8404 SPRINT PRINT, I 00000 52819          256641 INV  07/31/2023             303.15              80346 CAR RIDER TAG FOR PRESCHOO
   7705 STUDENT TRANSPO 00000 52787                 INV  08/22/2023             200.00              80347 M. LEE STAK CONF HOPKINSVI
    788 THOMASONS' DECO 00000 52788           31641 INV  08/22/2023             685.44              80348 RHS BATHROOM TILE & SUPPLI
    788 THOMASONS' DECO 00000 52789           31641 INV  08/22/2023              86.97              80348 RHS BATHROOM TILE & SUPPLI
    788 THOMASONS' DECO 00000 52790           31641 INV  08/22/2023           7,659.61              80348 RHS BATHROOM TILE & SUPPLI
   7304 VEI COMMUNICATI 00000 52791                 INV  08/22/2023             231.00              80349 BILLING FOR SEPT 23
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 52838          501469 INV  08/29/2023             120.01              80350 SCIENCE CLASSROOM SUPPLIES
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 52839          501479 INV  08/29/2023              73.79              80350 ERASERS, COLORED PENCILS,
   8000 ARNOLD, MAX & S 00000 52840                 INV  08/29/2023           2,366.70              80351 MONTHLY DIESEL MAINT.- BUS
   5859 BARREN CO BUSIN 00000 52841           31716 INV  08/29/2023              23.24              80352 MANILLA ENVELOPES, CHAIR
   1258 CAYCE MILL SUPP 00000 52868                 INV  08/29/2023               1.03              80353 FINANCE CHARGE
   1258 CAYCE MILL SUPP 00000 52869           31440 INV  08/29/2023              52.44              80353 REPAIR SPRINKLER SYSTEM AT
   1258 CAYCE MILL SUPP 00000 52870                 INV  08/29/2023              18.77              80353 REPLACEMENT BAGS

https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=f7qWyeQuhuZw9zI0X0%2Bde66QiUilKZi%2BvWUEiCandr7lIexeXev2IjWawPyShDVg
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=i4al3eB7fEOdQ%2FRVwPKOc9DhREKixASpRVU49dJWQNO4E6r02tKcOmkv%2FJAj7AbN
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=q%2BHrbLncueD6UvBm4QvE6ZSbQXaGnDzDFAHrdGB8vEI8cEzxIDm98UguTU8adNes
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=frcsbFNr6ZipBhUaosBfaGIpIQ7sSzq3WnDGETar0Tsmg2K3g0zUge0PNcu7A4J2
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FqFnE%2B24aHpr9BHpJKaUhtlN5W%2BOw6lDp2w7bgHmIGgpPOl6k7k%2BCYKb4FpNL%2FPj
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=84Y%2BobUDfAP82z7ZgQPeLv1roGjrhaWThTHPniqdkDgoVkibf4EjAIAaRUKdNlLi
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NIvZsb4nI%2FCNOWQcXuQYW2jvWRycP3a07sXk%2BfvFrK%2FQ7rqost6nGJ81U4AHQZ%2Bo
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UGGH5pzK%2BeqKtNhJi%2FfYafJpp%2FZpK%2BkDI81B1UMpy9OoSaOl81vWPdTXts%2BDxBjW
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hoqknieWx7%2FytQcRPJqg9LACNQruJbzjMSnzST8E2Ubda%2B4poK0vWsEbaa1Qm0da
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AI5dzty%2FH%2BnPXGsIQAVucAfgy4zy2nnILIAJfzNZ3HOnMfz3EJ1QEehw2s8%2B%2Foma
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vnMiAHnIYmlLcCGBUzcAJ%2BMPe0AQNN1Vjlwk48EXCGDBpNzabB7aEGhTzL4WSNfE
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zQnHc5qHX4FH6AywRsTpdyLX1OnbPifhp5cLmb%2FUVTG2dVEwf4Ly04iKobx%2B152D
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XMAjTNBDmEaSt0nqWYOJD%2FMNEbqHLy42RROSio1ZEOa4Ewec1082vQSJbODI477j
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pqTzGUOLGc0D951K5v2W%2BHxrtUTPf0OID%2FNPQkwNKqMat2oeR4K%2B8a%2B3imT58xmj
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=v%2BSHCw19WzXfOQfdAckrF5jOd43sfOcruE3dO%2BsJ1emWGUiRsScHPg0vv6VxMTTL
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bA7D0yrB%2BVW459fm2%2BDOCk0uOB%2F%2FMrEmMuwkOrxPAHbO8vEY%2BcSGq9y%2Fwj5Bnt4R
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MyP1q8PPzo3pDVtkUm64BoA1%2F87Pc4bX0hJDyEIJD3KODAYcAWfvjVT7SKMrrv8%2F
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BkA9mZPWCfhnjKwa1rCzzeRz09GSNXBSDn87OijcPQ2hXr86QMd7r%2B97nAIzwzxK
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=d8zN3zp3WrefG4v3qkRsjQY1W4tHLw2CgMP7tlcus7MCUKm9GY36%2FgyGBdC6zSEw
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oi9OfU86ws6hmoR3ArI4HNFukzTAFwU1l0hb5IW4vQEcNrsG5blXLeGhFjz4wvpM
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zGJ60V3bXtslx40eE%2BK6MamStm6oue11d1z3JIY0%2BtjHL3r8XRr9PoNSFM3dp9I0
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xbfpTqrrsyt1PYIONcoFLaBB1RdBFNzXu3tp7JoZZ8MRpPLPA6lUaAPdbmHy4ykr
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aCaDs%2B7fZQW7AATV08f2ZZ6Iw5MbJswzQnJU2sMEJJuc5onhIibXBvTkcDAQhvlm
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hlNU56bhSgsxhPGz4PqF%2FpLStzb7mDbeQaBRvNTkqdaFx1jkM12pQ9t1XXIIekZA
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UdxsIAafcJKuyY5UlK2ChvkBtQ7%2B%2BygK2SAO%2BpJPNjUMNoaFMtWkX8GBAmOTAvfr
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ur2DPnB%2FfBx23SSfTy%2FkPx2QROO%2Bnp6%2BkG4akuyfQOSDOyOqbfY3oV5%2B3EohkHgM
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BS49yCKdNT6bHR6XFTvKtGwFH2L%2FnbwC3KsyNKUQhdXoItsEodeaMQQ4ncesPsMu
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=coF1WRbfUwE7y7qG5PPa19x6%2FwhdIj7wAFL9334ePO2aoQLU%2Fk4Lq4HCCaghIlXc
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UalffFCmskU33%2FkB5RdT1axWQwEDp1h%2Fi6Lcn0RsjqwWCxYOeVStqVqWx8C0xK95
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Dl5FSUER2Xdh4NUpve61UYuUdfeRJk15mpAD8D9v9tkEPnGmhb0W9NiEOWpO%2BS0h
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jrxAkFl9KDZPn%2Bqna5Bm8rxMlu856VvNXy5nrMsm8AYyFB0VmqUMNS%2BY4FPLLqIE
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=loj9MT2UhAm805sia9q69UjX5zNgfIgWbCSObWiRG5kavuvKGqx56gL2zMB67gD5
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZT6ZBpDUxoO%2BNKlXSnTUU6PX98l%2F62XhPXThWQLrCMD2Mfj8u3IQVkmaA%2BTrYxop
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8N45YFQ2RIcyhKporOFp8iHt%2BwpJeecBlRv9QDIYy2FeCSRYQdilBaHdl703IkPI
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2B6kL1C0FUjJf1ujoeMd8WAxYXyS09a94PJe%2F6YxGc%2BZr3ZsA9GvT3EHOHpKoolEY
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aofg5YIS8brrCgs4%2F%2F1ncEY6J6tjW6QCvCzcZNkrwexx7Y%2BhkAGYTaUACtXnwT%2FO
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1K%2BpyQ49ngEE2yCHvUy6LzyiMQID3WQRreSXj7tqct2zj2VBNWI1Q8SRVwX%2FPRHP
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=I40jJl9LAZBluXmL%2B0ymad2ccrqCzMPLwPQe%2F%2F35wPDGv6cLJHlu1Q8DVj6xr0wB
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iX%2FFkLKWJCBDuMn28aFGZJocjTUTgF%2FBGpVvB2a6Irre0VJsZAL2IXvtfcVcePxu
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IsKsCT%2F6APfa4BDcc%2Bo1ROZaBzAgc8lMQo8%2FLmYIlURuMfZP4zCgmKu4BCe4VdPS
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=O0SM2%2FM2%2B5bbhQdNXvX5QRiLCnPi6vIzbjDxvEkp1InkJfBXmMTBKqzf7%2B17kCc5
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7m1DLefa8ka2NcA6kudvI%2BcuFWUZgIvXZul%2FkHu3oz01iazrPErOWLz96HvWg0tl
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=go%2FqoTcE46sICgwzg%2Bm%2FBtDUFjIOtxkt12%2BoWPlCqRRkoPF%2FCQ7q97%2FWMwi5Q4z2
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vS5e2IFn1uIfGqTX%2B8xbdPJxCgLlYuMOor0MLt%2FSfnxvJuifBQO%2BJNpPzFuAYk%2Fv
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8EEVeBMAxjpBD8MZHFNdfO%2BDuiqCOUXrnr7msUg7dHu2svjN8ih%2BFo9%2FZ2QIWWxK
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1otUya5VJxFHIArQMXdS2g4KGls9hmQXoI3Hv%2BT6OssOqtQpajdj8vWmTBxmo3X%2F
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Yb9W%2Bagf48PGb5LW9Oxuns1x0YHCUyiUyF%2BOMY9Gv1ZTLiO9HRmz0k7XQNkF2Vn3
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Fbve2L1NwjWrFPqZf2lehPPNRi%2FOeMW5GtDOsB808MgkuQzB4nG0NqTnOt5mnijc
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Tz8LsZQ1yQGhC75Mr%2FhYctD7%2FWPZma%2BHrH6PAFmrcY2W34Hktp4fj7Q7n4z5uyxC
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  WARRANT:   091923    09/14/2023

VENDOR VENDOR NAME      R     DOCUMENT     PO       TYPE  DUE DATE              AMOUNT VOUCHER     CHECK COMMENT

   1258 CAYCE MILL SUPP 00000 52871           31513 INV  08/29/2023              28.01              80353 60 AMP FUSE
   1258 CAYCE MILL SUPP 00000 52872           31511 INV  08/29/2023           1,532.35              80353 LED WALL LIGHTS
   1258 CAYCE MILL SUPP 00000 52873           31515 INV  08/29/2023             166.20              80353 SINK & FAUCET
   1258 CAYCE MILL SUPP 00000 52874           31515 INV  08/29/2023             711.44              80353 SINK & FAUCET
   1258 CAYCE MILL SUPP 00000 52875           31515 INV  08/29/2023              83.10              80353 SINK & FAUCET
   1258 CAYCE MILL SUPP 00000 52876           31516 INV  08/29/2023             253.98              80353 CLOSET VALVE, P-TRAP
   1258 CAYCE MILL SUPP 00000 52877           31520 INV  08/29/2023              32.55              80353 CAPACITORS
   1258 CAYCE MILL SUPP 00000 52878           31672 INV  08/29/2023             140.77              80353 LED LIGHTS
   1258 CAYCE MILL SUPP 00000 52879           31673 INV  08/29/2023             161.52              80353 MOTOR, CAPACITOR, HP MOTOR
   1258 CAYCE MILL SUPP 00000 52880           31675 INV  08/29/2023             138.08              80353 PLUMBING SUPPLIES
   1258 CAYCE MILL SUPP 00000 52881           31676 INV  08/29/2023             157.58              80353 FLEX CONDUIT, CONNECTORS
   1258 CAYCE MILL SUPP 00000 52882                 CRM  08/11/2023             -20.39              80353 CREDIT
   1258 CAYCE MILL SUPP 00000 52883           31581 INV  08/30/2023              77.52              80353 DAM 22575B
   7379 COLLEAGUES ON C 00000 52867           31713 INV  08/29/2023             520.00              80354 LEARNING CUBE POSTERS
   8151 COMFORT & PROCE 00001 52842           31644 INV  08/29/2023           2,686.49              80355 REPAIR TECH FOR MULTIPLE U
   8597 COUNTRYSIDE AUT 00000 52853           31647 INV  08/29/2023           3,750.00              80356 ENCLOSED TRAILER
   5552 FOLLETT SCHOOL  00001 52843           31671 INV  08/29/2023             513.48              80357 GRAPHIC NOVELS FOR K-5TH G
   5552 FOLLETT SCHOOL  00001 52844           31671 INV  08/29/2023             551.16              80357 GRAPHIC NOVELS FOR K-5TH G
   5552 FOLLETT SCHOOL  00001 52845           31671 INV  08/29/2023             519.88              80357 GRAPHIC NOVELS FOR K-5TH G
   7909 FRANKLIN FAVORI 00000 52884                 INV  08/30/2023             140.00              80358 CEP MEDIA RELEASE SY 23-24
   6030 GERALD PRINTING 00000 52846          256681 INV  08/29/2023              30.00              80359 NAME PLATES SIGNS FOR HALL
   6030 GERALD PRINTING 00000 52847           31589 INV  08/29/2023              95.50              80359 VAN MAGNETS
    167 GRREC           00000 52848                 INV  08/29/2023           3,758.54              80360 YEARLY DISTRICT DUES 23-24
   8453 HUNTINGTON OURD 00000 52849           31720 INV  08/29/2023           7,120.00              80361 MONTHLY BILLBOARD 2 SIDED
     11 KASA            00000 52850           31725 INV  08/29/2023             320.00              80362 J. POPE KDPP INSTITUTE 09/
   8497 MILLER SEPTIC   00000 52855           31643 INV  08/29/2023             415.00              80364 UNCLOG TOILET DRAIN RHS
   1493 REALLY GOOD STU 00000 52856          256659 INV  08/29/2023           2,247.27              80365 BOOK BAG FOR K 1ST AND 2ND
   8485 ROBERT BROOKE & 00000 52857          501474 INV  08/29/2023              49.40              80366 3 ZEPHYR CONTROL KEYS ITEM
   1564 SCHOOL NUTR. AS 00000 52885                 INV  08/30/2023              15.00              80367 C.DOWLEN CERTIFICATION REN
   7051 SCOTT WASTE SER 00000 52858                 INV  08/29/2023             133.63              80368 DUMPSTER SERV
   7051 SCOTT WASTE SER 00000 52859                 INV  08/29/2023              89.08              80368 DUMPSTER SERV
   7051 SCOTT WASTE SER 00000 52860                 INV  08/29/2023             668.15              80368 DUMPSTER SERV
   7051 SCOTT WASTE SER 00000 52861                 INV  08/29/2023             668.15              80368 DUMPSTER SERV
   1478 SPORTS ILLUSTRA 00000 52862           31237 INV  08/29/2023              31.75              80369 SES SPORTS ILLUSTRATED
   8539 SWEETWATER      00000 52863          310072 INV  08/29/2023           2,178.44              80370 EQUIPMENT FOR SOUND FOR MA
   7488 WPS PUBLISHING  00000 52866           31721 INV  08/29/2023           1,318.02              80372 MOTOR ABILITIES FULL KIT,
    155 PNC BANK        00000 52887                 INV  08/30/2023             852.00              80373 FINGERPRINT
    155 PNC BANK        00000 52891                 INV  08/30/2023             429.16              80373 D. PERRY KASA GALT HOUSE L
    155 PNC BANK        00000 52906           31401 INV  08/30/2023             165.99              80373 HILTON HOTEL- JULY 16-18 K
    155 PNC BANK        00000 52908           31526 INV  08/30/2023             187.83              80373 B. ROBINSON MARRIOTT LEXIN
    155 PNC BANK        00000 52914           31656 INV  08/30/2023             170.09              80373 PRESCHOOL TEAM BUILDING WO
    155 PNC BANK        00000 52916           31693 INV  08/30/2023             364.10              80373 EDDT SCORING
    155 PNC BANK        00000 52917          256646 INV  08/30/2023             399.70              80373 CLUB SANDWHICH WITH CHIPS
    155 PNC BANK        00000 52920          256642 INV  08/30/2023             264.66              80373 ITEMS BOUGHT FOR TEACHER D
    155 PNC BANK        00000 52925          256616 INV  08/30/2023             410.64              80373 FOR HYATT REGENCY LEXINGTO
    155 PNC BANK        00000 52926           31622 INV  08/30/2023           1,807.93              80373 KASA DISTRICT RETREAT DINN
    155 PNC BANK        00000 52927          310077 INV  08/30/2023             930.32              80373 ROOMS FOR KASA LEADERSHIP
    155 PNC BANK        00000 52928          310077 INV  08/30/2023             930.32              80373 ROOMS FOR KASA LEADERSHIP
    155 PNC BANK        00000 52929          310077 INV  08/30/2023             930.32              80373 ROOMS FOR KASA LEADERSHIP

https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8Ui5GKnn2iHaU4cz4SUKKiLldpN25QydDsGLhaiVVo4bUHvHlu9YETbsrC3zVyi0
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https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rdcyYXHQhWwYLxJXdoYJ0Zno8vAe2d5IqisBpGeYMKmpQq6pqmXvmlLOyb264H13
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Qz%2FazW%2Bkm0caRyrGZESM2t6smcGkBn4KazbD2KkwrVpwodikwLZBTZn5alSyl03%2F
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KlrfsE%2FswKlxzdAn1jmkAOj5POoFkJdtvFRCXVUPM1uTsAaC7CQAGV3lF%2BaWqw6g
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=behcPZJTU8%2FEr8fl%2FPVsxeJZQZFWnC8tg5EZ5jNS%2BhlAOE6CnqUtLHqxfeBW65yH
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NwQUwRpq3%2FPwHqPPjU0ZVyeyW5RQbvtbFfEKWrWsbzOHAVpTklkG14MT5FAlEDcv
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qkFykGb6BW7cCYuMPglLrBuriMUVyY%2BsswlnYKC040aRIKZBIin%2B2oZYmPVqzOB8
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=edPHmd74G4S%2B1MaQudAiUGperJRtchDW6625cb0BM9s4XAcPS3FDkAUS9dGQgf3G
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6zFITwUVsCQM9QuDpVcgUtceUFQ%2BPcORGtVdW3YMJbx2VBGRdbbAgqht55ofJgah
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SmCBIL3QW1ynhAGeAe1nn4J2%2FMq0TQBHAoCbaRojOkEvO%2FuMSpvPmu1W5IVOAzE%2F
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YL%2F0s6H8aWuDYm%2FLtjDFO0JR9H9V48P6mYK4KA7%2BR3trRMIvmXXVNqk50pxSyRKc
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EG2wcLgCFmXYj14sHig4NsGf4ctAyzVQeGP89DzHz1OdCK8NX6g7RdEwXB6Xj88y
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GaO7UbKbFR%2FNlFKLx2q3g%2B51oxIjgUNj1%2BGlX02pUgryz%2F4CCDmTPtPATjQXvRzs
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lL23bR2NqcOagVRGNlvH7MzWHVKuBhYfRJT90eYGm8uN62k6JcdKeodduArY2%2BHa
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6KWkUEUSYPonTl77u3x%2BkAwLznCSAZN7eX8%2Ba%2B3GvtTfW6HxxZf5ubS2SLoqQO3%2B
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6HG7c2NIh4dmqjVUAUyCJu8Xa86oSR9wP5Z2aw1VwfQKMJZNtjPoCpuLTV%2FM6uPB
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9k%2B782hSBfW%2F6yPj1kAJbwl3291zkUXgc28y4fftFdxcOIYOIVdzHThen4EKdCr0
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aWk5t8TGAx3j4XlItcV3tHhcI5RHprd33B4ws4tBqne4ULaFyPBLoAV8R6aCINiS
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nmZcw4IEHYZP4vzTN%2B28go7SBaR8GUn%2Bqt%2FHaUApVuELdCmmpfCE3fR5duS%2FqaFv
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ku%2BU2FaZQantI1vnZVbP%2BHr958Ec5az2j5h6DlYV3kTmj2KzsC0ToBWoBCOMbZUy
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LxuIPrIZbOkscrYGHXR88%2FvDPwQyVpM%2F1NaD5WEPZkn7e8pdKgYcKwaJvzuzoRoE
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pMgpNt%2B2g8ghW7k6dIjCgC4VmEt%2Bh3%2FETZ4U4LREIkSWlThoBRYqLezRlliQ4Siv
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lBdOYX35WFTOzm8Z6jxP8%2Bec5Pag4DrfovpMN1Q6%2FGtTl8C2yZ9qrvaYF6Vr3BjR
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hg%2FeaTV2r956QH3AsImpRn%2BYKOcTi2Us0vECZxRxpjvgolQhFKwZv5kPb%2BjaWCrX
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cFEkL0R0KO6G%2B8rWqPe4NjYK7CnD7fZa9%2B1Fa%2FGREw5E6DTfeQtQek7B6xOtb8TL
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=thbjwsrzbYxwO%2BkVyLW2bd9Zut%2FKuFiyMvsXhQ%2FtnGG4yhpkAcX7eP%2BWPCslVMZb
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TMk67gXiHhwMQbCMSyCNftG5UkszyJlevVAGR9WlLU8Gk0u6HziW8pkuswWEkUit
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bUc99WgoN0hIIrRJ%2BUT0TgICg9Plx2HPTinerj1lvtwUv7gpeEMkZKa6BG2djngP
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iMOgiiWovNd56IA1KLUDzWoVqMp1dhTCixOQQEKvIRPisXhK646hyPU149EOOg8l
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EWOYT4njlrleuME7dpBFy%2BLGlcBthBalSIExKt7t9W5ob5pKhQYgQzggRYZcHJun
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YHR9crlbCOmeIZGtwyZ%2F5uev2ciWbjFxWm2uYgh19HYXc2CHOJN1yRfvyPB7vhTK
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fZSfAjn17sYiCmU5i%2BKJiuelXueERkiKX1nUuqMkVwCxjgozh6bhswCmwLkDfcgy
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ie9JJtG2ymz%2FtZOPQWqSHCXvdSrAaXNe822lnAtFzRoFYi8ymLkKk5dx%2BJhsir%2BH
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=U91lN28hyMSB4NgBjJKhBCiJgWZaphkzAg%2BS%2BzY7NUVGyMFIRKvT8waoU8tgGCdp
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=22kL0Iz55Voj4%2Fi4qneaZ5OWuX%2F6bCFE9tsPgQdOoTmY3rAz96fOJS12nB7vA%2B6h
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pPilKnJFhBn0kC00Lr0ero6FUyNZ2Nuxc5N1WdPW6HRgzTdaVg0oXzDbsYtCanlZ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1lBZBa1Qd2IGH%2BH20XfGoO6GUDG9BFnVQAeZp%2BROFv26GBN1ul3v%2BufaxHOjDVQf
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aSk1B6ugyQvTcjN7pUL0crwJu9IZIqmljJA03NlVfxR6UMWpuch%2BqafeaMkOAtrH
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FDLb2JMW766g1LQ5eeRFXBkkre3H7rMV5OX7URvh5CTHoL6HQmGfLtxi3KlVDphq
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=34SvZtYK%2BQu5QLX0%2BEP97QrQUaRdrgO4sdz%2FLVO1GHrSZVoYV7e5ccB4PWKQcajR
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ieAP%2FLSRyBmCzy6dKK75%2F2c7IVrodia2WBY8VEXQe08yTc4fTpnjNYl6ariYQyvz
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=k%2FSzHPYgq9MzbKFAtBPz5mesImU6ojQs7mHcbcX0lbxlUK%2Fi6R98Nmnqz9tsAKBc
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=X8gsCduM%2B6EGneVe%2F3TYradJbBfYbQm5lqkFSehfAvEviOy8iHXBycoXytWdKOTf
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fSrRHOtTHePpb3PNthZORe4aCqNmIQpmwBqcvO5971Pi3CSL4%2BaAtcsYxlRdcGqu
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RRBVpM%2FlOzTCmAzhRqhqMwiIZeW7T9JH02BTyHbDun0M7nf0cBdv%2FFFKwDuu%2Fx7F
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UmjgfBdjHPXcDRWFVIEqd2fxHwnAnXkXdsOcKZwKdD6l944hI%2BqGfp0Yd7KE0dxN
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fgEjIxXhtSYI1PhCatIn%2FHo%2BkifdpsIyt07DD%2BJlf0cQWjbkxmaKkgqDf%2BLt7ENr
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VENDOR VENDOR NAME      R     DOCUMENT     PO       TYPE  DUE DATE              AMOUNT VOUCHER     CHECK COMMENT

    155 PNC BANK        00000 52930          310077 INV  08/30/2023             930.32              80373 ROOMS FOR KASA LEADERSHIP
    155 PNC BANK        00000 52931          310077 INV  08/30/2023             930.32              80373 ROOMS FOR KASA LEADERSHIP
    155 PNC BANK        00000 52932          310077 INV  08/30/2023             160.28              80373 ROOMS FOR KASA LEADERSHIP
    155 PNC BANK        00000 52934           31531 INV  08/30/2023             651.12              80373 EMBASSY SUITES JULY 17-20
    155 PNC BANK        00000 52935           31531 INV  08/30/2023             651.12              80373 EMBASSY SUITES JULY 17-20
    155 PNC BANK        00000 52937                 INV  08/30/2023             919.23              80373 R. DAVENPORT HOME 2 SUITES
    155 PNC BANK        00000 52938                 INV  08/31/2023             930.32              80373 K. JONES GALT HOUSE 07/24-
    155 PNC BANK        00000 52888          256643 INV  08/30/2023              72.00              80374 MRS. COLLINS MRS.BASHAM MR
    155 PNC BANK        00000 52889          256643 INV  08/30/2023             105.00              80374 MRS. COLLINS MRS.BASHAM MR
    155 PNC BANK        00000 52890          256643 INV  08/30/2023             105.00              80374 MRS. COLLINS MRS.BASHAM MR
    155 PNC BANK        00000 52897           31547 INV  08/30/2023              20.00              80374 CAN
    155 PNC BANK        00000 52898           31547 INV  08/30/2023              10.00              80374 CAN
    155 PNC BANK        00000 52901           31547 INV  08/30/2023              20.00              80374 CAN
    155 PNC BANK        00000 52904           31547 INV  08/30/2023              20.00              80374 CAN
    155 PNC BANK        00000 52907           31599 INV  08/30/2023              32.99              80374 HICKORY HILL- CONDOLENCE G
    155 PNC BANK        00000 52909           31618 INV  08/30/2023             105.27              80374 P. RICHARDSON CAPITAL PLAZ
    155 PNC BANK        00000 52910                 INV  08/30/2023              13.03              80374 P. RICHARDSON BUS DRIVER
    155 PNC BANK        00000 52911                 INV  08/30/2023              11.11              80374 P. RICHARDSON BUS DRIVER T
    155 PNC BANK        00000 52913                 INV  08/30/2023              27.09              80374 P. RICHARDSON BUS DRIVER T
    155 PNC BANK        00000 52915           31631 INV  08/30/2023              33.42              80374 FOOD FOR SUPERINTENDENT SE
    155 PNC BANK        00000 52918           31621 INV  08/30/2023              50.00              80374 A. TRIPLETT ETHICS TRAININ
    155 PNC BANK        00000 52919          256642 INV  08/30/2023             113.36              80374 ITEMS BOUGHT FOR TEACHER D
    155 PNC BANK        00000 52921           31655 INV  08/30/2023              39.84              80374 BUS DRIVER TRAINING BREAKF
    155 PNC BANK        00000 52922           31655 INV  08/30/2023              31.75              80374 BUS DRIVER TRAINING BREAKF
    155 PNC BANK        00000 52923           31705 INV  08/30/2023              85.65              80374 FOOD FOR TRAINING FOR INST
    155 PNC BANK        00000 52924           31705 INV  08/30/2023              33.97              80374 FOOD FOR TRAINING FOR INST
    155 PNC BANK        00000 52933          310077 INV  08/30/2023             137.00              80374 ROOMS FOR KASA LEADERSHIP
    155 PNC BANK        00000 52892           31702 INV  08/30/2023              10.00              80375 CAN
    155 PNC BANK        00000 52893           31702 INV  08/30/2023              10.00              80375 CAN
    155 PNC BANK        00000 52894           31702 INV  08/30/2023              10.00              80375 CAN
    155 PNC BANK        00000 52895           31702 INV  08/30/2023              10.00              80375 CAN
    155 PNC BANK        00000 52896           31547 INV  08/30/2023              10.00              80375 CAN
    155 PNC BANK        00000 52899           31547 INV  08/30/2023              10.00              80375 CAN
    155 PNC BANK        00000 52900           31547 INV  08/30/2023              10.00              80375 CAN
    155 PNC BANK        00000 52902           31547 INV  08/30/2023              10.00              80375 CAN
    155 PNC BANK        00000 52903           31547 INV  08/30/2023              10.00              80375 CAN
    155 PNC BANK        00000 52912                 INV  08/30/2023               8.25              80375 P. RICHARDSON BUS DRIVER T
   7430 TREMCO/WEATHERP 00000 52864           31441 INV  08/29/2023           6,800.00              80376 ROOF REPAIR ON BARN BEHIND
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 52942          256592 INV  08/31/2023             498.25              80377 RSVP PEN 12 ROLLS OF CLEAR
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 52943           31557 INV  08/31/2023              31.66              80377 BOOK SAMPLES FOR MLK CELEB
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 52944          256630 INV  08/31/2023             135.20              80377 144 PACKS OF PAPERMATES EA
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 52945          256636 INV  08/31/2023             798.99              80377 60 INCH ROUND TABLE
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 52946           31567 INV  08/31/2023             596.80              80377 CULTURIZE ACTION GUIDE BOO
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 52947           31562 INV  08/31/2023           1,047.36              80377 STADIUM BLANKETS FOR KASA
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 52948           31604 INV  08/31/2023             386.99              80377 FOLDING TABLE, WRITING PAD
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 52949          256635 INV  08/31/2023             798.99              80377 5 PACK 60INCH ROUND TABLES
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 52950           31594 INV  08/31/2023           1,524.50              80377 POCKETALK LANGUAGE TRANSLA
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 53005          310100 INV  09/07/2023             476.23              80377 SMALL TABLE FOR LOBBY TABL
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 53006          310100 INV  09/07/2023             121.98              80377 SMALL TABLE FOR LOBBY TABL

https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0dFQe9zTBrLQ6TrubxejO1aHtESRC7BqRYcny92E%2BwrsDhsBAPvrDvONU1%2FHYIiu
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EuMLXCOwjsB7F5R9%2BkuLA9okmruPLBCBt0Z%2BVC6MiW78mkb9TcdvdN33emdG5hVi
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dH72Mv0DB2I67U7HuvAEpNVcZJ%2F3KyKf%2FMYVKBydWOLpsG5vdMiYULpl9TjIXGYS
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BtgsAjwMD35GhXSw9bVrKQIXkQpS9SHREsgqr5HEcvmkAAq0LrWZ8eQ7Y%2FLKziXX
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=W8dPlTAi9Vv6Ntinb8drYw%2BTiHKr8DLCFuPhxFwPmto777CAmUonGzsb71ZH76EK
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fEXyKj3xRA0C881cLbOFPYioSqNae2XRT%2FASAeeIRoWR%2BwTVj2XAmDOPTvHIp651
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yBP05T0fKrK8K%2BrU8mZm60JD3TcBGWHn2DMBNDWvB1GedU1ZCaLB9VjvIQ%2BQSXGB
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=r3Y7bWvf7YHil4oEJeWcmNmif5MjJWgbK8xsax9nDXYWBKF7csCyxUv%2BAfDIq2MK
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dEPe0e%2FM6VhiHFVInj%2B50tRr8sHUX9QUrDDUhpYv%2BCTp3giyj%2B5KE%2BflEg9gsB6u
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DhRyaEnM6n5uTfqCZGcR7zoNpJKy55IUVLncF5x8C%2FPe2bF20vBagDfUKgi4q6mg
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BPA3DrhPRFATriO4VCGVqSg%2BgL8pUVOpHaITRTfG8eYIk4zy57g77%2FwyKo71poAX
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1PEJbcxkqZrFyGrZW3adj7VeySDTHQhegwbjjdfa%2BvzavBIhhNu2MncYZQtOzMTZ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=t23o9TvY%2BJ9b4jnrGqT6V5eg%2FTojT%2FPemtbZnqe8D5vkPXLXo7P%2BztKykI3mawrv
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Z5Dd6J%2BQTliaXLePQFy5avFLAJRtZ3i8uGs48KNhr9tn%2Fjlh%2BWILDQij1yPl3GKa
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Q7CUY2LW78Ua7zbUNV4GveGAnTpSVNKHLNztGr8VbEZEM4tLjvwBWCnUtxSqB8%2Bo
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=R2ZpacMBtqvIBSGRubIWiPgyzROQSpIIwgSvdFFjPMEOGFzYKydLhV%2Fk%2B4pESLXv
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dCvWXSlknF2GNCqOqZj9MOYCoAr42Dax5aN6atbkbUDwOtLJ81g3c3Q52sx2Qw8i
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tK2ssrnrGivjsvmv4VXi9M4bTqQGT9XkPWjAmvYQxLqEa7zHI3JMoybYRFryj5OA
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9VfBmEXXCi11vWV08geRd2iL0yvPzxSmhihyuc%2Fbs4B2Z9JFGMraRBtSXYksXQkD
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zsJKEVs8p6opTYgBQ%2FIFtDLDxhvPn17A0eB3d1FHG8aegaUMlQmeeRG9vDulcujU
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=P4%2F10U7PjWn79uWV9%2F%2F42doRHmUp9Yl3L%2FwhTZGqtbrMQFFiYsEX9WxauiMr8uei
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XrhOZTi%2F4%2BvRbehKMAUwWTbrsS28qM1%2BJJYGTSC2wiQXprc2p5C05PX%2FWym2ISrp
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=c1huNTuTeqxBTzON2UW85zXeikelfqxyJF26XEn20hG6N9ESQ%2BI6upNYh%2FuSM5JK
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oOlpFwhbcwGncVAOP1YXGV9CQ5CIM4KvOvUnwmPxeCZWXHsUFFCr9JfUCnCBnkw0
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gwvP29tcEXJBX3cTIfGHBVg9fmpDaonl1%2Boc2lsa%2FiP9hZFc2M3VzyMmXJQhZRGI
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vUyHQpEEgRZrYisZgi0jPG48V%2BBtjXaZYKiRUrpreQDARzhRIcITQdeyWTwHRxD5
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=V2Y3gZ5cQqcZdS0lEWkjMPvd7V8Q1pAHLvhCXCtL6ZDDla%2FunUYnxGXl9hmP%2BeKO
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IDCA59dI3GAHzZaQOpgquwUIM396Ln4AJRlM5uXKlcaYL42Orj%2Fv1e8OIaG7QotB
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=e35DJ0h%2BbnO4Ehel2mfW1HlZKijLlr39CromJZqmlFANC06fdeaCLDi2FhgELYiz
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pFXHVzNouYSBYfc%2Ffr%2Fl3g8YOVSN2tZb8k%2B6b%2FCmL7GDNUPd4j0%2BBkKXUCao9YXk
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Pibf3jQAyjcOr8KA4lRpLXLJ%2BtSHvgnAu1Biu6OlGb%2BRnaRr3mjzeSgU59MEyU3n
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Kbz5DFPMAiMFqlZviSXc7%2F6lyij5Be9XJP0GpyECitimaGuytz%2F2zqQle4A1F8Eo
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EqzCh0jm6QpRawW0CGFY7PyscG%2BAyeVT5rGIe3r%2BYwK11E2PHL7CMyw33gdnamKw
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CqCTmlWhh2sp4fVSBBOav3nwyJgnbX1Pokf796V%2BUh2i9%2Fe97xUdWubSwwwsLsSF
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=M6MrHpLMnSJI99fGE865e5VfK40rRDjvXErzgFibX1VRrrUpjWIobLPaK%2Fcub8%2F%2B
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fEYFkaljOLEsqkJBJKP5uDJOdq2xm0xdIiuVeBD4ZREjgu0htBqVeCaTdE2j4il6
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3jkGpKR%2BU%2BFE%2B4y%2FC6VZ7kqVdWI9ooXnH%2BKXYmzaalyrdH480sQuxtrUm0whHKyc
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2zr%2Bb4nqxf7wmfzoXI9am2pmQnXaCbwfRE8n7xqXfy3l47kxKs%2F4daTcAs5YzU5l
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Of9%2B92pq0x9sqvVl0g8Fb90L4ElGO%2BNxA8DosrHcWzvu4IDLMxPnyhtQQ9ntsdsF
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PsD8RbCrrElMvmCrebs0u%2BGANWdGXlRvaU3PbORFq%2BsVvGi29iv%2BtH8vRPgUNLaU
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eTWXF4fbA3kxoK9xVJA3oc9Kxl8WbZqSljnxWC29uYqj42QrhCnSlP4PuvduG8QL
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YLtRIobGOgUG8EfMMvGm5ih5h5SllsmJs8MSKh8QsqXi1gGHsSYQJF09shLZcSpe
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yFP%2Fcfo0i2IYkR9lIbCoVGxzArRSrwPHkxPCRcxkilqephHOWendZv7OI80JhnFe
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mQPbtRXV9GdmTF3imflU73RVdch2ppqq1WH6PTYfUL0UAa%2FzOEyz%2FqEIui%2FBxBfL
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OpG2DkB%2BtqxTUQ9ZNdfXQIpCptkwRIiR%2BDD%2BftDXtqinfFnrgC%2FPxfSxhWMO7xXR
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GmENFFqiSFEKNp2TNM%2BopWgusMbCL4mI1l8kFBm3sDPOsrhdrpSouJzwYzGscBJc
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5UIhoHNS5%2FRnlSYafFVjtZfMclmVRy9sCI3Db40nk3sxREKdZlCFTs5i2zmEQ2uJ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BBCSQOac1sIAgn2GIBXcy6oPv4XbVXzJo5PLvKXoPoV3jPkuRl8q2VH%2Fo7iQCmGB
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QYEMU7km54mQddXt5usimF%2BruvXimUNRwh1IUIuCsgHYqMQMEnMuWUPviAvo1fyC
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VENDOR VENDOR NAME      R     DOCUMENT     PO       TYPE  DUE DATE              AMOUNT VOUCHER     CHECK COMMENT

   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 53007          310082 INV  09/07/2023             330.21              80377 3 BOOKSHELVES FOR CLASSROO
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 53008          310057 INV  09/07/2023             360.67              80377 HIGHLIGHTERS, INDEX CARDS,
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 53009          310120 INV  09/07/2023              64.96              80377 LAMP AND VIS A VIS MARKERS
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 53010          310107 INV  09/07/2023             114.98              80377 2 DOOR LOCKING CABINET FOR
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 53011          310116 INV  09/07/2023              68.32              80377 DC VOLTMETER FOR CLASSROOM
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 53012          310113 INV  09/07/2023             148.57              80377 SUPPLIES FOR SCIENCE CLASS
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 53013          310099 INV  09/07/2023             990.76              80377 DESK CHAIRS, ERASERS, KEY
   1432 ARAMARK         00000 52997                 INV  08/31/2023              36.02              80378 UNIFORMS WK 08/01/23
   1432 ARAMARK         00000 52998                 INV  08/31/2023              36.02              80378 UNIFORMS WK 08/08/23
   1432 ARAMARK         00000 52999                 INV  08/31/2023              36.02              80378 UNIFORMS WK 08/15/23
   1432 ARAMARK         00000 53000                 INV  08/31/2023              36.02              80378 UNIFORMS WK 08/22/23
   1432 ARAMARK         00000 53001                 INV  08/31/2023              36.02              80378 UNIFORMS WK 08/29/23
   5898 AUBURN LUMBER,  00000 52951           31506 INV  08/31/2023             605.54              80379 DRYWALL & COUNTERTOP FOR N
   6624 BAND SHOPPE     00000 52996          310079 INV  08/31/2023             256.65              80380 6 WHITE AIR RIFLES
   8325 COLLINS, AMANDA 00000 52989          256623 INV  08/31/2023             156.30              80381 REIMBURSMENT TO AMANDA COL
   8576 CPR INSTITUTE O 00001 52952           31523 INV  08/31/2023          14,028.00              80382 12 AED'S FOR THE DISTRICT
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 52973           31578 INV  08/31/2023             872.79              80383 SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 52974           31481 INV  08/31/2023              89.78              80383 EXTENSION CORDS & POWER ST
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 52975           31518 INV  08/31/2023              64.96              80383 SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 52976           31519 INV  08/31/2023               9.66              80383 COMPRESSION CAP
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 52977           31674 INV  08/31/2023             116.14              80383 SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 52978           31678 INV  08/31/2023             113.33              80383 FLOOR REGISTER
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 52979           31580 INV  08/31/2023             679.16              80383 SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 52980           31585 INV  08/31/2023           1,077.16              80383 SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 52983          310098 INV  08/31/2023              17.98              80383 DOOR STOPS FOR HIGH SCHOOL
   6641 FRYSCKY, INC    00000 52994          310091 INV  08/31/2023             310.00              80384 REGISTRATION FOR FALL INST
    167 GRREC           00000 52993          501456 INV  08/31/2023             100.00              80385 2 REGISTRATION FEES FOR TO
    251 H & H SHEET MET 00000 52972           31682 INV  08/31/2023           4,350.00              80386 RHEA STDM PAINT & REPAIR
   5830 JKM TRAINING, I 00000 52971           31738 INV  08/31/2023             435.00              80387 SAFE CRISIS MANGMT INSTRUC
    597 KEES, CAROL     00000 52831                 INV  07/31/2023             327.72              80388 REIMB FOR WALMART PURCHASE
   8413 KERR WORKPLACE  00000 52953           31653 INV  08/31/2023             868.75              80389 TONER AND PAPER
   8413 KERR WORKPLACE  00000 52954           31653 INV  08/31/2023              52.39              80389 TONER AND PAPER
    845 LAKESHORE       00001 52955          256639 INV  08/31/2023           1,431.65              80390 CLASSIC CLASSIC SPACE WRTI
   8363 LIFESKILLS      00000 52969                 INV  08/31/2023           2,666.67              80391 BEHAVIORAL HEALTH SERV
   6695 MCGRAW HILL     00001 52956           31696 INV  08/31/2023           3,528.91              80392 REVEAL MATH WORKBOOK & LIC
   6695 MCGRAW HILL     00001 52957           31696 INV  08/31/2023           7,045.55              80392 REVEAL MATH WORKBOOK & LIC
   5978 ORKIN, INC.     00000 53002                 INV  08/31/2023             126.80              80393 PEST SERV
   6994 PIKEVILLE COLLE 00000 52968                 INV  08/31/2023           2,000.00              80394 E. STAPLETON FALL SEMESTER
   7051 SCOTT WASTE SER 00000 53003                 INV  08/31/2023              40.29              80395 DUMPSTER SERV
   8422 SISTER TO SISTE 00000 52970           31786 INV  08/31/2023           1,118.00              80396 OPENING DAY BREAKFAST FOR
   7129 VAUGHT, LARRY   00000 52995                 INV  08/31/2023             225.00              80397 TUNING STEINWAY GRAND PIAN
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 52759           31600 INV  07/31/2023              29.83              80398 SUPPLIES
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 52760           31600 INV  07/31/2023              72.60              80398 SUPPLIES
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 52761           31600 INV  07/31/2023             314.86              80398 SUPPLIES
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 52830          256594 INV  07/31/2023             450.38              80398 STUDENT AND FAMILY NEEDS I
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 52832          256594 INV  07/31/2023             658.00              80398 STUDENT AND FAMILY NEEDS I
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 52958          256660 INV  08/31/2023              62.34              80398 3 PACKS OF BATTERIES FOR F
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 52959           31709 INV  08/31/2023             133.60              80398 NEW TEACHER ACADEMY REFRES
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 52960           31629 INV  08/31/2023              36.88              80398 SPRAY PAINT FOR TRANSPORTA
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https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=D25UOi29aNoCs96n3JCWg51twu%2FSL6HaaiKvA69iXJ7k7X5PbbHr6w44%2Fzy8Nuci
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YGkoQBpJQDtoaiDJ2twMMBXLnjNsxbVVaody31MjkM9m9b7UkMlh%2F1MQCtKhzSab
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3gnS2SvWVxQZY8N%2FUUBSDBhoNUlbt4oSOUysJ4rUtoIH7a6AxtYnAdRVPw8K4hhi
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HaqFx6vcPqgBXh2tN89C9BSTf15pEv72sidiMvKtvICOL4Y8iSVTVQwp0ygSeONm
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xWTV%2BM4S1nErDrqjdb5pAZGld6VcUsAePQTrjr8n64mdcvXGXTwHxtBGt9jmi29O
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=N8mPgsiOLVKEuR4XOsgZUgS8QfpfzZoImVBgpyVaGuo29k%2FZHmMXxfnyaLHSZq6G
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OqGg9FZ213xARu2kA0T7FsUMQs3IzGifBc68HFcnUjVXB0ie0EsUkeFst2K0opcS
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3vepDhGMRczz8QFLqONcfQk%2BBikb37JXWvkgVzOJElmEkCG%2FdrKOL1TeNhV7gncR
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=e5PLVrnaItHC2eiyoaoK%2BzYFxuFdyph7ZCihwtLXC1VHh3pRtwdtXze4fO9Cx2jr
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xQxwKtQC54XvqzgtOXYvsE1exrNeZTRwvan%2FJweiyNPfDZKk3KAhg7tQeUiOYsM0
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bSvWeTNt0xnZngUrU5f0ZRHMMQtJloUMRK%2FEUAuwUwBDvOeSw9Q9J1QsaMUl0n9P
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lYRA%2Fy1hiNeIOMLy7bohOVlLxYVhByGHh235YQuTHm3eKv3Qg2q8aNI8OdzW33G3
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BRiCV7ds5QRh11b1mYbVrXG%2BnKnMk5ythLF3BnL9e50rFDb5jZ3zjdgE%2F4akgPoi
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ldOuTNeppLQnVzh85x2LzSiESbobOOhQ6H0fvYnJlaNswpHAQa%2FCakV2S7qJZnsj
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Wj%2BnMKSP6SyWDNIU%2FwgygzmSekEHUiFwLcwxyPIk4nPB%2BCwhA7MNfxA%2FUYx43IKv
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uI%2Fe1tIAMvYx%2Fa%2BaXMK8b217YtC%2BtZNRSYi3P9evvScuK78ELurpljfQB2IEW%2BFG
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=I7UvnGSfm4%2FYwMiJ0T%2BD6kEQA%2BxiL14MWvcTCSV0TkbVZAhBYtVwVl1Lf8PYhHPd
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YU8s6voWrThkDD81ora5N%2FaRA2sMzQNaHYOoIgV8dZUKel3%2FcexV92rm%2F8LlPFbF
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EiHJoQBMyyXVozkxucLdoR35Z2D8S%2FJkMF4elh%2BafkOhnFe3EbtJefqrOo6V1EB7
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fL767VZthPc7DnAVne0j6TEXwQGJp%2FenTrecCZMWDcXw6q1kOHDOB5EhvmLF34Zp
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tZBzhJJCaqkGCbDEpr7Qme%2Fuxu3q2h8XaT0PdqFJDZzyjCopf0grUEk9S7KcJ8gT
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=61SUACvEQEwcUtQJqaBowm73prToQ8OUgSSXprSKcfceEmMqE2JyYpdazdR2HRXL
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FVVE%2B0BAKKx3uQkCI5q02ftGrUDENvuaCcILE8JMQec8hkB8z8mcmz39Ha21fqto
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fyXFTtT7T16O%2FyIfdCkdYSA%2BowdXMkuB%2FTV0eUDzeHqgOw0tB0C4Htdjk9oZ5lF7
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1%2BzpV%2F0ZV4u%2BnltPPy2zEfZUmGZww5ClE%2F%2FI8TtuCpWn5PXDjgh1J5lJDhX8JVQt
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mJ1GCuQWgqyuE9oE719n7TMxa0eYrFl8%2FiMagxMbZr%2BpnLomfChwtU8QlFFmFWX6
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VENDOR VENDOR NAME      R     DOCUMENT     PO       TYPE  DUE DATE              AMOUNT VOUCHER     CHECK COMMENT

   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 52961           31691 INV  08/31/2023              29.16              80398 RISD TEACHER PD DAY SNACKS
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 52962           31695 INV  08/31/2023              40.78              80398 OFFICE SUPPLIES
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 52963          256644 INV  08/31/2023             198.30              80398 FLAT SHEET COKE 24PACK DRI
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 52964           31668 INV  08/31/2023              82.16              80398 POWERSTRIP, SCREWDRIVER SE
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 52965          256684 INV  08/31/2023              29.72              80398 COMMAND HOOKS GORILLA TAPE
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 52967           31694 INV  08/31/2023             231.44              80398 LITTLE PANTHERS EVENT SUPP
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 52981          501470 INV  08/31/2023              91.11              80398 K. WHITFORD ELA CLASSROOM
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 52982          501472 INV  08/31/2023              19.44              80398 RECEIPT BOOK AND DESK ORGA
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 52984          310111 INV  08/31/2023             175.34              80398 ITEMS FOR CLASSROOM
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 52986          310069 INV  08/31/2023              33.92              80398 FOLDERS, COMPOSITION NOTEB
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 52987          310069 INV  08/31/2023             181.64              80398 FOLDERS, COMPOSITION NOTEB
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 52988          310069 INV  08/31/2023              67.93              80398 FOLDERS, COMPOSITION NOTEB
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 52966          256682 INV  08/31/2023              19.40              80399 5 RECEIPT BOOKS FOR BOOKKE
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 52985          310105 INV  08/31/2023              17.98              80399 KEYBOARD AND OTHER SUPPLIE
   5943 BOWLING GREEN T 00001 53015                 INV  09/11/2023           1,163.27              80400 M. SAUL DUAL CREDIT COURSE
   8253 ABM             00000 53029                 INV  09/12/2023          20,726.14              80401 CUSTODIAL SERV
   8285 ADT             00000 53016                 INV  09/12/2023           2,395.28              80402 RMS INSTALLATION OF VIDEO
   8285 ADT             00000 53060                 INV  09/12/2023           5,314.92              80402 CO MAIN LOCK DOOR CONTROLL
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 53030          501490 INV  09/12/2023              39.99              80403 STEAM CLASSROOM SUPPLIES:
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 53031          501490 INV  09/12/2023             610.11              80403 STEAM CLASSROOM SUPPLIES:
   8354 AMBER ESPINOLA  00000 53017                 INV  09/12/2023          16,190.00              80404 SPEECH 234 HRS
   6548 ASSOCIATED ENGI 00000 53032                 INV  09/12/2023           8,900.00              80405 RISD TOPOGRAPHIC & SITE SU
    133 AT&T            00000 53033                 INV  09/12/2023             612.79              80406 MONTHLY TELEPHONE SERV
    133 AT&T            00000 53034                 INV  09/12/2023             290.56              80406 FAX LINES
   7880 AT&T MOBILITY-C 00000 53035                 INV  09/12/2023              41.73              80407 MOBILITY MONTHLY SERV
   6093 BARCO PRODUCTS  00000 53036          310101 INV  09/12/2023           2,716.93              80408 TRASH CANS FOR LOBBY
   5859 BARREN CO BUSIN 00000 53037                 INV  09/12/2023              92.11              80409 PAPER ROLLS & SCOTCH TAPE
   5859 BARREN CO BUSIN 00000 53038           31549 INV  09/12/2023             335.00              80409 FOLDERS, ENVELOPES
   5859 BARREN CO BUSIN 00000 53039           31730 INV  09/12/2023             127.04              80409 SES TRASH CANS, BLACK TONE
   5859 BARREN CO BUSIN 00000 53040           31730 INV  09/12/2023           1,809.99              80409 SES TRASH CANS, BLACK TONE
    307 DEMCO           00001 53041          256632 INV  09/12/2023              56.32              80410 DEMCO SELF INKING STAMPS
   8086 EMS LINQ INC    00000 53019                 INV  09/12/2023           5,000.00              80411 YEARLY WEBSITE TESTING & M
   7249 ERNIE'S LAWN MO 00000 53043           31650 INV  09/12/2023             218.99              80412 REPAIR DIXIE CHOPPER
   7249 ERNIE'S LAWN MO 00000 53044           31650 INV  09/12/2023             854.97              80412 REPAIR DIXIE CHOPPER
   1430 FIRST SOUTHERN  00000 53045                 INV  09/12/2023          29,013.01              80413 2016 REF BOND- INTEREST
   8178 FOWLER BELL PLL 00000 53020           31601 INV  09/12/2023           3,237.10              80414 ARC CHAIR PERSON TRAINING
   6030 GERALD PRINTING 00000 53046           31648 INV  09/12/2023           1,495.81              80415 SES & RMS NEW WINDOW SECUR
   6030 GERALD PRINTING 00000 53047           31648 INV  09/12/2023             530.55              80415 SES & RMS NEW WINDOW SECUR
   6030 GERALD PRINTING 00000 53049          310102 INV  09/12/2023           1,263.00              80415 DOOR WRAPS FOR NEW DOORS I
   6030 GERALD PRINTING 00000 53050          310102 INV  09/12/2023             165.71              80415 DOOR WRAPS FOR NEW DOORS I
    212 GOPHER SPORTS   00000 53051          501480 INV  09/12/2023             325.00              80416 PARTIAL PYMT WITH PO# 9040
    167 GRREC           00000 53052          256701 INV  09/12/2023             100.00              80417 REDBOOK TRAINING FOR AMAND
   5571 GUFFY, DAVID    00000 53021                 INV  09/12/2023              59.77              80418 GRREC & IN DISTRICT MILEAG
   5284 HARSHAW TRANE S 00000 53072           31289 INV  09/12/2023           2,500.00              80419 HVAC UPDATE
   8303 HARTMAN         00000 53023                 INV  09/12/2023              54.76              80420 REIMB MILEAGE TO KASA LOUI
   5219 HUTSON INC      00000 53053           31425 INV  09/12/2023               3.23              80421 LAWN MOWER INSPECTION
   5219 HUTSON INC      00000 53054           31588 INV  09/12/2023             478.69              80421 LIFT BLADE, STARTER MOTOR
   5219 HUTSON INC      00000 53058                 INV  09/12/2023             125.70              80421 MOWER PARTS/LABOR
   5219 HUTSON INC      00000 53059                 INV  09/12/2023              13.97              80421 WHEEL FOR MOWER

https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=j5MI04KHreB0ymFXPpQz6JPexzb%2Bfy2x9z4szMzpmjYNet%2FAudpqGgqcvcAfEhXg
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=utlMSxahfOd1gMUz%2FPJC7VZYmLARMEFlF2gY1BAJang3fXdIZFw7LxA5ithtFCG%2B
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kEZD68cr3SSwvXB6KafX8H86L9dFbywzvcIhD%2BrVA%2FR5Ig0iGmanhEW%2FvxpVt6Hy
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=x30k7PRhChVamqELPi%2BCT%2FTCgP2DrLSMVjU8T3ZuIDa0JBt%2FD%2FvPuKrp%2Fhe7%2BAuN
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=G8AAMgffB7ZZFDPySAnngGUgKZYYr%2FvdvilpyQD4P176M12WIoIaNXmzz3YAw%2B6K
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oy57oyVzpDm8Wuh73AGAN4BrmvqEtiDeIOA78xKkNZ5VeJJZtb6wkw2QyUWTVC0c
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HBPxAF4ixy336DIW9R7QV7xFKisQ8%2FZjcfOOJZ4Osh5gTUucYa6ZmVJMAwMRQIuJ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ld0PchLMxMGnedH3rENLr3jxjGoO5MCzl9N9ELCi0KiEjKB9gMcUWQx9Za1y51Xf
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ngJVQgtWcbehbmzmVBacftwpIm5ZYTQEyEDdm1TXXMlFMINDRl9ur3a37bFnxbO0
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0kNMYOPrGgyTLRGV%2Fk3aVPifsWWVXvKlZv6zVKxTRA%2FFjKDAJEZu93V9qBgtC29E
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lC1e1eX5223whaugM%2B4ug1cTHhqVD9DF7xEZp5SxsKGKvgubHsonM6SEkNaIAD1l
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=55G2WLtMEn1aYr28CqaoZzjhXe7jygWmPnBY0qnDQvWCkCXckcv6vrhtguDm9IbT
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BCaxp1AKCazrv8ROO7JG1kblzXVtr%2FGcvGJbJ0AzD3yEsMOoMlTQfJ93q9emqy8m
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=S5ydG2a9dWdRxpRkfXqFmoL36bz%2BUDzK0uU2ljuCFrUtvifw65Rad2TPflJcfPIq
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gkibKRMB1UhIWWhow5PFYLV2GJjwU%2FHWoUk7g%2FuzcDzEZSxm8WrtcZ%2Fe62jh5Ppu
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=avhvx9D4b7l52DsgZZFSEl0IQ7ARrm49gjuyxQxPVjKIvVPGpCWcc1UNN0fxUR83
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2F4vFqm%2BXXtJ3vI%2FFUKyDsChHo94yHoEnNGkgywTnZ1SfmB4gOsYP99QNYN2SCRnp
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sGSwjWs5eE2vedpLxIYiSXTtRmsdwPzIOWQfuiiJDMivVMONZIUitOyaK321NOTr
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TIgtpxU2kOFPCiuY1G9xs5JzzyNOWTPJvKOS7zZ6Kih2u4Yq78HYnIiFJqaSj3SZ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=g4lt%2BCWBhH1UWTvN5xU5lfASqAkxboQaOEfJJuRSa3ZITxFP6RtIwoH3AjgIsEav
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xK1lv%2FN4Dl%2FZjmOu4cDArpsRbbvFmlLHqLVGiA9OrSUUuv7mDPMrJaD%2BUOymLW32
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wmm%2FR9iDAFf4PBNs8hGZtd2c6%2BhPacgUhZRsKnUV4EbVHLg5o11N5vwDd7JS%2F%2FKd
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8DUQmI0MeDC0%2FF7GORxdAvNTMUDgFTFR81w8f3hFdp3p6cz951tcx2KcXzspjrTT
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0F8ryRnkKV0j%2BL2RS1r%2B9Ca3uH3Ai6X6kC%2FNDR%2BScRrxyXhmEO75Ltkvbbg%2BNmKS
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wsftvBPpr0%2F2PhUNOa7e4WC%2FEM%2FShq7MRbmcdigRPbKWt0fDB45Gx1pE1dC56k%2Bh
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XD1KmFlmiQ5IFSX%2FAzaXfS6rBbedR9Jih6sBvwgT%2FDJmuDU9wgirFdw9fmTrJNWI
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0xegwcJLhk9NvXevNUZIi0NM91i2F1ayjVWRXhseYVdNUc1i6kyga7m7f16El5xC
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=k3KhRWxNVVd9ABFPNeK1wAFueVgo%2FFvn9NFSrxt5ZDor02psC%2FTx0P9w%2Bcnwv82w
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hW1DPq%2BsnOSOlMK5Fo2oVhMVFWcmEtkaPN8CefI8FrnRE84rmvZgxab0Nj4Ta2DB
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hYYWT5sb8fERoj6wdiNgcuiuA%2BHrnL9M4vtHOe31tH%2FL0dbLPjfV%2BIBqemZZnFOl
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LLQe4tR9v0TISG3km4fUzed93rQF7zoDmHGRrRIjYhDUwE5Jci1lFhK7EQhniFvY
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7OHJxMVZ%2F2nU2ug3diyWmMmdGFITFHerVRohf87fEh5%2BGyJHjAd%2BKQPda%2B7sOCgF
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Bs8M2djNrtJqByHj4ma2f4aKE3IQa8ehMM0OKYbTuAF9v29U7d4TzvwTc4ia9KYD
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RM5WGZX2BfYld1lwbR%2FLkm4X01A5ukzzRMwjZQ01i1ZgrPEDt8ZUAlOUCYBezu%2B9
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VlnBTC1LUlx%2FWFZ7U82UgHxdC%2FUegrbzbBm%2FVtSaZ8M76DUllKuohtp2MiycugXQ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BTZxn8b26o1sD0aIejzgakRTLr646I%2BPfL%2F01PM79Qo%2BVxVi%2BKlbbb%2FdQigoNta5
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BaUNi4PZMCDNhO%2F%2BG2YNSSU6yeEEgWzSVjCPObz%2B2eNmerq%2BvL%2FSdQLR3JoeoD0j
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=s8nQGB1WTqLi%2BIJMBqB1YCCYmgfSTr2E9CB7%2BYzsluNoem9f0U4RvuFZnG3qaf6u
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=v3IJjWBwUqNff16CwR8pzoJjhcw8Tgw28iguccVaZ7BuzNjdXFEFtRqTEo9hAAi0
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YZTDigYe67YnFarVYVbxovVLDdCYAIDhrHcbjIbYHby5DUINMTlXCY0FQG5WhAFn
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=agehillpQhAxIkLf3dll0h%2FdforjfFvuCVd7R1uisYrn4pkUnmfVNSSw%2B6hdGWpA
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BIoidCCO9rKffEsR1z1Es%2FGaXn91XyKJTAUbps0F58LALMIyadKa3HVD0r1oTSzs
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Dg6GqP90zxPddzQLKhz8PqaUrtPuchDesl2GM4xtxgX%2FgZWd7S0GIn63aN2Wzwh%2F
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=k5ms3tAoeYTP7ywph8CNrAICKx7ARMadnOpYJdKMopvsa%2Bd53hPVQiP1HMpKSZ5M
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qDLEAQfB8sdlLCH1IKj8OmxScb7gr5VEuEnEkuD34swKv5vo9HhTFaBriXgphO%2BP
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eehPrrV2iQhN5atyrC0kBMiC4OOQF5z%2FXKDWYp4jUhd8VIlbYk9TvkP3faaUvVyh
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=A%2B60J66kAukpmAVMv5tKSsL3jDVuAwlDH%2FVnGsVFBhKDdekZivDmsF%2BoYRZNqhwB
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GcoI2vUTl4lMfANi73OY7LMHu%2Fl599O9el2heJE%2FAU%2FwxeSNkUcIvdeHl8uWzNNj
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=au%2BKvweG3Wsr5O0tKRygWi4Wnekrz5PWQSzMF1ZuEMWTlFCyQOYevvSrvycKSfP6


RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM

 PREPAID INVOICE LIST
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Program ID:       apwarrnt
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  WARRANT:   091923    09/14/2023

VENDOR VENDOR NAME      R     DOCUMENT     PO       TYPE  DUE DATE              AMOUNT VOUCHER     CHECK COMMENT

    597 KEES, CAROL     00000 53022                 INV  09/12/2023             208.12              80422 REIMB IN DISTRICT MILEAGE
   8486 KELLY PHILLIPS  00000 53055                 INV  09/12/2023             600.00              80423 PHOTOGRAPHY FOR ALL RHS/RM
   7524 KONICA MINOLTA  00000 53024                 INV  09/12/2023           1,100.66              80424 KONICA LEASE
    614 KSBA            00000 53056                 INV  09/12/2023           3,334.34              80425 SUPERINTENDENT SEARCH FEE/
   2077 MARK'S PLUMBING 00000 53057           31503 INV  09/12/2023           3,538.85              80426 RHS BATHROOM FIXTURES SUPP
   6286 MATHIS, VICKY   00000 53076                 INV  09/12/2023              16.73              80427 HOME HOSPITAL MILEAGE
   6165 MCINTOSH WELDIN 00000 53061           31677 INV  09/12/2023           6,210.00              80428 CO & R21C HANDRAILS
    332 OAK 'N IVY, INC 00000 53062          256699 INV  09/12/2023              48.00              80429 FLOWER SENT TO TAMMY MASON
    332 OAK 'N IVY, INC 00000 53063          256699 INV  09/12/2023              45.00              80429 FLOWER SENT TO TAMMY MASON
   5910 PRAIRIE FARMS   00000 53077           31808 INV  09/13/2023           6,146.98              80430 SES/RHS MILK DELIVERY
   8451 QUAVER ED       00000 53026          256666 INV  09/12/2023             600.00              80431 SEL CURNULEM FOR PRESCOOL
   8451 QUAVER ED       00000 53027          256667 INV  09/12/2023             600.00              80431 SEL CURNMUILIUM FOR GRADE
   8451 QUAVER ED       00000 53028          256668 INV  09/12/2023             900.00              80431 SEL CURRICULUM FOR GRADES
   6420 ROSE, LISA      00000 53025          310112 INV  09/12/2023           1,587.32              80432 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT FOR K
    226 SERVICE AUTO PA 00000 53064           31685 INV  09/12/2023              21.19              80433 MOWER BELTS
    226 SERVICE AUTO PA 00000 53065           31680 INV  09/12/2023              62.22              80433 BELTS
   8347 SKYPAC          00001 53018          256683 INV  09/12/2023             616.00              80434 3RD GR FIELDTRIP
   7598 SOUTH POINT RIS 00000 53068                 INV  09/12/2023             727.87              80435 M. DAVENPORT BOND
   8483 SOUTHERN ELECTR 00000 53066           31681 INV  09/12/2023             795.00              80436 LIFT STATION REPAIR
   1787 SOUTHERN STATES 00001 53067           31586 INV  09/12/2023              90.99              80437 CROSSBOW 1GAL, STAR PLUS H
    788 THOMASONS' DECO 00000 53069           31641 INV  09/12/2023             621.98              80438 RHS BATHROOM TILE & SUPPLI
   7729 TITAN LAMINATOR 00000 53070          501483 INV  09/12/2023             212.00              80439 6 ROLLS OF LAMINATING FILM
   7729 TITAN LAMINATOR 00000 53071          501450 INV  09/12/2023             100.00              80439 POSTAGE FOR METERE
   1574 TROPHIES TO GO  00000 53073           31757 INV  09/12/2023              80.70              80440 K. ESTES NAME BLOCK AND NA
   5540 TYLER TECHNOLOG 00000 53074                 INV  09/12/2023           1,551.12              80441 APP HOSTNG FEE OCT - DEC
   5390 US BANK         00000 53075                 INV  09/12/2023           2,099.25              80442 INTEREST OCT
                                                                           412,531.78 CASH ACCOUNT 10       6101         TOTAL

https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8OoIC4dW%2B%2FnigOhNdaiJ4ernDFMonjnJ8myZYhB1F2%2B9ADEybMHpk71vowX3e8AZ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6Vhsg%2BTVfgtqRi2y4GVq0Y7fNVTg4pglAlVWd23QYvqZ%2BzpbklMCichp7XdpkSwM
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lIHcx9jcR%2FEHVlqKYucni%2BGeeIlXNX6h0UXQIg4H6MbabkuzEuxl170KGNvWJ6ln
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QRXbDDp1MwvhcMvw0tLlEU%2Beql9tYMW2lDY43jm0KGyeboS8Ow6qvj9MATxX80WC
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=v10p5DJnGgL%2F0dlS5uckJma8PbeaPOaXN7Hadu7ApStgYb66%2FxS6Rtm%2BY%2BTtPmeP
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3ZbU3hd1eynNH8D9GQf8mm5YTO5SXRdxWImStlbf9TAFXcqUM2qzBAg%2Bo5cS8S3P
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IPCIz9UGetVfmz0omb9OYL5uO8d%2BCFNJ8sfJCC1k5ip998Uv4MWQGSMkUqihfup2
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=n5GXyy%2BfHDfE1RNIgIB7DGwvUOpRs9Dm%2BVDkufx1BOtlPmvSgl9oPtA6UrSOMHoY
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=R%2FjYh3U%2FMRsYBPWOTxtXeON4eM1bDpDCVmleqFgFevkClnivjEJSZKiUZ4XTyY5k
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=p0WdJV%2BkF%2FHmsPCjiTbRYCVmqJNGIg5Jnkft%2F%2FGKv%2FIy%2BOrWceAsmrfoV6DDAwPB
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Nq8JUinj98kS807fSFcCB3FkgCVn653ZMojQ8MuJmEnhQJB72VUTw5ZXDu%2FO4kJL
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=du4zieD7PwEgpBTnSdj16oXkV8zMnZyMrWQwUeZAGXblkC8ZMOfE6wBYqG7pZM8y
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BQeZxpU9uluQZeGsGVZY%2BRoFvCmeQznynMgwYpVSLH65F5iXoQHhUIBmRoYymYVZ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KbrXrd0JWKiA9g97z9bpWwojbnsxEf7VvT8dR%2BUpWn7ecoxz%2Bjt1H5xmdSSwH3RG
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ejm7b8vuPrVHkorbuZK0J2%2BEn6g7vD5%2FwWa9XvEqnNj0i7MP5vYJVcRVGC2xVrTX
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3Q%2BoYPs1vnELyONfcd8M5ml4XNDJJb4%2BZVY3VjmuvceUXKWSXNgAoCrga6F4wplf
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1aFw8b8SsJ0A8W%2FJME6p2jTHeT6bUEeCt4CjPayhifzXpjzDIReCyccTY5cs3Ueb
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=F5UtW38vqr2a6BC6BPghLUEDzfUu3ffDPFK33HkUvDtdVAbbsZ3JeLeidHKzCjGb
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=StT5b%2FE6%2FxuEtJyaaXWBmf6xhLvfw1pEAcq8MAXDY7rAgY25poTT8yJFvVM2s5Yi
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=viYEpeAqFZwvH%2FintSfHdcaH0ZLpk%2B26cWI4w6t3c96OXgWuJnYIRaiPPF2Lyju6
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=C%2BJuOCWDXufpZp%2BtXbLLJ2J7z4WBWFsthicOXEm6Kg0ZjeAqAo78x4Y%2Brm%2Fg4yLr
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=To1c9hnfA%2Bn%2FoSLGbaI%2BkIA59SxVIvX%2FcwFCw8D8uHHxLXj9YcHaZFEHRcBen0iJ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=z5XnLbdJf%2FxcSKk5rN81VDzimJbO5sbcI7Wrb0nZ2rl5HzV0ZA8sO20w%2FMnjGIxO
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Tw6mclXTrGRBcS5KMi0BvVu%2B%2FpeThoN8%2Bg%2FlWOXQ4UYm1IxU1tDXQxVi4LrqdA%2Fz
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=g13Gxx9DPfGiTIMl6AJllru%2BNRRhGC8nVoYKWHCYAbOqCSkkkDe3X3Pb%2BRHce1gP
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XG97clifMExL%2F1CQfdLV0jR2Diw3spHKBpTisnpl%2FTJHIK9UJK82duqB9UNVMUY9
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